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SKYLIGHT CODES AND HOB SIZES

SINGLE GLAZED DOUBLE GLAZED

INTERNAL

HOB SIZE A

(mm)

INTERNAL

HOB SIZE B

(mm)

EXTERNAL

HOB SIZE A

(mm)

EXTERNAL

HOB SIZE B

(mm)

GXL100150AU-SG GXL100150AU-DG 1000 1500 1180 1680

GXL100200AU-SG GXL100200AU-DG 1000 2000 1180 2180

GXL100250AU-SG GXL100250AU-DG 1000 2500 1180 2680

GXL100300AU-SG GXL100300AU-DG 1000 3000 1180 3180

GXL100350AU-SG GXL100350AU-DG 1000 3500 1180 3680

GXL100400AU-SG GXL100400AU-DG 1000 4000 1180 4180

GXL100450AU-SG GXL100450AU-DG 1000 4500 1180 4680

GXL100500AU-SG GXL100500AU-DG 1000 5000 1180 5180

GXL150150AU-SG GXL150150AU-DG 1500 1500 1680 1680

GXL150200AU-SG GXL150200AU-DG 1500 2000 1680 2180

GXL150250AU-SG GXL150250AU-DG 1500 2500 1680 2680

GXL150300AU-SG GXL150300AU-DG 1500 3000 1680 3180

GXL150350AU-SG GXL150350AU-DG 1500 3500 1680 3680

GXL150400AU-SG GXL150400AU-DG 1500 4000 1680 4180

GXL150450AU-SG GXL150450AU-DG 1500 4500 1680 4680

GXL150500AU-SG GXL150500AU-DG 1500 5000 1680 5180

GXL200200AU-SG GXL200200AU-DG 2000 2000 2180 2180

GXL200250AU-SG GXL200250AU-DG 2000 2500 2180 2680

GXL200300AU-SG GXL200300AU-DG 2000 3000 2180 3180

GXL200350AU-SG GXL200350AU-DG 2000 3500 2180 3680

GXL200400AU-SG GXL200400AU-DG 2000 4000 2180 4180

GXL200450AU-SG GXL200450AU-DG 2000 4500 2180 4680

GXL200500AU-SG GXL200500AU-DG 2000 5000 2180 5180

GXL250250AU-SG GXL250250AU-DG 2500 2500 2680 2680

GXL250300AU-SG GXL250300AU-DG 2500 3000 2680 3180

GXL250350AU-SG GXL250350AU-DG 2500 3500 2680 3680

GXL250400AU-SG GXL250400AU-DG 2500 4000 2680 4180

GXL250450AU-SG GXL250450AU-DG 2500 4500 2680 4680

GXL250500AU-SG GXL250500AU-DG 2500 5000 2680 5180

90x90x3 SHS
INTERNAL HOB SIZE A

EXTERNAL HOB SIZE A

INTERNAL HOB SIZE B

EXTERNAL HOB SIZE B
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heights and widths and whether a back flashing to the ridge is used will

be determined by the roofer.
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FLASHING SIZE A

100.0 100.0
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FLASHING SIZE B

100.0 100.0

EXTERNAL ALUMINIUM

SKYLIGHT FRAME

ALUMINIUM SKYLIGHT EXTRUSION

FOAM ROD

ZINCALUME FLASHING BY SKYSPAN

FLASHING BY OTHERS

GLAZING SEAL

GLAZING

0.75mm LINING STRAP

13mm NOM. THICK FLUSH PLASTERBOARD

AS SCHEDULE WALL LINING IN A SELECTED

PAINT FINISH BY OTHERS

BULK INSULATION WITHIN METAL STUD

SPACE AS SPECIFIED BY OTHERS

PLASTIC SKYLIGHT EXTRUSION

THERMAL BREAK

STRUCTURAL STEEL HOB

BY OTHERS
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SKYLIGHT SIZE A

FLASHING SIZE A

SKYLIGHT SIZE B

FLASHING SIZE B

SKYLIGHT CODES AND SIZES

SINGLE GLAZED DOUBLE GLAZED

SKYLIGHT

SIZE A

(mm)

SKYLIGHT

SIZE B

(mm)

FLASHING

SIZE A

(mm)

FLASHING

SIZE B

(mm)

GXL100150AU-SG GXL100150AU-DG 1000 1500 1200 1700

GXL100200AU-SG GXL100200AU-DG 1000 2000 1200 2200

GXL100250AU-SG GXL100250AU-DG 1000 2500 1200 2700

GXL100300AU-SG GXL100300AU-DG 1000 3000 1200 3200

GXL100350AU-SG GXL100350AU-DG 1000 3500 1200 3700

GXL100400AU-SG GXL100400AU-DG 1000 4000 1200 4200

GXL100450AU-SG GXL100450AU-DG 1000 4500 1200 4700

GXL100500AU-SG GXL100500AU-DG 1000 5000 1200 5200

GXL150150AU-SG GXL150150AU-DG 1500 1500 1700 1700

GXL150200AU-SG GXL150200AU-DG 1500 2000 1700 2200

GXL150250AU-SG GXL150250AU-DG 1500 2500 1700 2700

GXL150300AU-SG GXL150300AU-DG 1500 3000 1700 3200

GXL150350AU-SG GXL150350AU-DG 1500 3500 1700 3700

GXL150400AU-SG GXL150400AU-DG 1500 4000 1700 4200

GXL150450AU-SG GXL150450AU-DG 1500 4500 1700 4700

GXL150500AU-SG GXL150500AU-DG 1500 5000 1700 5200

GXL200200AU-SG GXL200200AU-DG 2000 2000 2200 2200

GXL200250AU-SG GXL200250AU-DG 2000 2500 2200 2700

GXL200300AU-SG GXL200300AU-DG 2000 3000 2200 3200

GXL200350AU-SG GXL200350AU-DG 2000 3500 2200 3700

GXL200400AU-SG GXL200400AU-DG 2000 4000 2200 4200

GXL200450AU-SG GXL200450AU-DG 2000 4500 2200 4700

GXL200500AU-SG GXL200500AU-DG 2000 5000 2200 5200

GXL250250AU-SG GXL250250AU-DG 2500 2500 2700 2700

GXL250300AU-SG GXL250300AU-DG 2500 3000 2700 3200

GXL250350AU-SG GXL250350AU-DG 2500 3500 2700 3700

GXL250400AU-SG GXL250400AU-DG 2500 4000 2700 4200

GXL250450AU-SG GXL250450AU-DG 2500 4500 2700 4700

GXL250500AU-SG GXL250500AU-DG 2500 5000 2700 5200


